
18

Scalpel HT OMS

Ersatzteile

.

138678 Rev 1 (09/21)

ERSATZTEILE

F

G

3 N·m

M5 x 12

M3 x 12

F

D

M4 x 12

J

J

H

A

B

E

E

2-3 N·m

1-2 N·m

C

ID Teilenummer Beschreibung

A

SRAM Universal Derailleur 
Hanger (UDH) 
 SRAM P/N 
00.7918.093.000

B K11271 Scalpel HT Chain Guide

C K32161 BB Guide Covers

D K32150 Cable Guides

E K32330
Dropout Cable Stop Mech 

QTY = 1

F K32048 Shift And Brake Grommets

G KP449/
Rubber Brake Housing 

Grommets

ID Teilenummer Beschreibung

H K32241 Cable Entry Grommet

I K34591 Scalpel HT CS Protector

J K34601
Scalpel HT Chainring Clear 

Frame Protection

- K83081
UDH Speed Rel TA 148x12 

173.5mm M12x1.0P


